Other .....   13.1%   11.2%
   100.0% 100.0%

 CSC’s pension plan is administered by a board-appointed committee
that has fiduciary responsibility for the plan’s management.  The trus-
tee of the plan is JPMorgan Asset Management.  Currently, approx-
imately 18% of the assets are selected and managed by the trustee
and the remainder of the assets are managed by the committee, in-
vested mostly in equity securities, including CSC stock.

 Following are the expected benefit payments for the next five years
and in the aggregate for the years 2015-2019:

   Years Ended March 31
   2015-
(In Thousands)   2010   2011   2012   2013   2014   2019
Qualified Plan   $85   $81   $226   $219   $211   $1,092
Restoration Plan  - - $95 $93 $92 $432

 Incremental effect of applying FASB Statement No. 158 on individu-
al line items in the Statement of Financial Condition:

 27

   March 31, 2007
   Before Application   After application
   Of Statement 158 Adjustments of Statement 158

Other assets .....  $   7,542,035 $1,628,150 $   9,170,185
Other liabilities .....   1,635,468   (177,621)   1,457,847
Deferred income taxes .....  1,144,026   1,173,751  2,317,777
Additional capital .....  115,741,940 632,020 116,373,960
Net assets at market or
  fair value .....  $724,557,938  $1,173,751 $725,731,689

9.  Commitments

 CSC has agreed, subject to certain conditions, to invest up to
$8,683,070 in six portfolio companies.

 The Company leases office space under an operating lease which
requires base annual rentals of approximately $87,000 through Febru-
ary, 2013. For the three years ended March 31, total rental expense
charged to investment income was $84,117 in 2009, $80,569 in 2008
and $79,979 in 2007.

10.  Sources of Income

 Income was derived from the following sources:

   Investment  Income   Realized Gain
   (Loss) on
Years Ended   Investments